VISION
At Eurofase, our design values are rooted in:
creativity   | forward-thinking
originality   | individuality
influence   | social and environmental
excellence | quality
These principles support a perspective that
embodies the fusion of lifestyle, luxury, and

018 Toronto Blue Black
Vellura Ordering Configuration Table
Ordering Guide Example:
Table Top / Black / Montreal Red
CODE: EFH0137-01-002
29.1"
22"
22"
20.5"
13.8"
10.2"
10.2"
10.2"
32.5"
80.7"
For more information please visit eurofase.com
ALTESA CARNAGIE DULTON EMPRA GIBRALTAR GLASBURY
IISSA LANSDOWNE LUCENT MACEY NEONESS NOGA
NOGA OLETTE PURGOS RONDA ROSLINGTON TRAMORE
ATOMO ATOMO ATHENA CAMBRE CORNICE EMPRA
GROTTO GROTTO IISSA IISSA JATEO NEONESS
NORAH NORAH RONDA RONDA VENNA
FLUSH MOUNT | WALL SCONCE | VANITY
GRAND CHANDELIER | CHANDELIER | PENDANT
Visit eurofase.com to view
the collections below and many more...
64
65
VENNA VINE
ANYA ARTELL ASPEN CERISSA ERABEL ERIS
GIA  LENORA LINDEN MADDOX MIIR MOGANO
MRISSA  NIXON ODESSA SADONA SARA  SAYORA
SERIN  SILVANA TRAILS TRIAS
MIRRORS
AELIN AETHER ANDSON ARENA ARMOUR BEACON
BLOC DALE DULTON FLORIN GIBRALTAR HILTIC
OUTDOOR
For more information please visit eurofase.com
HY50 INNTRA LANGFERD LEDGE MORTON NANTON
NEONESS ORBIT ORBIT PATROL PASSAGE PEEK
PERCH PLAZA QUARRY RONDA SENTRY SHAYLA
SIGNAL STATE STATE STERNN STRIPE SWING
TIMBER TRAMORE TRIBEK VENNA
VELLURA
OUTDOOR
66
International Office
33 West Beaver Creek
�Richmond Hill, Ontario, L4B 1L8
Canada
International	 1.905.695.2055�
Toll Free		  1.800.660.5391
Email  		  sales@eurofase.com
Dallas Market Center�
Suite 4002, Trade Mart Building
2100 Stemmons Freeway�
Dallas, Texas, 75207
United States